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Nane:
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13724

Mur phy, James

Citizens Bank

12/ 1/ 2021 -

12/ 31/ 2021

Begi nni ng bal ance for reporting period:

Total bank-reported receipts in the reporting
peri od:

Total expenditures in the reporting period:

Endi ng Bal ance for the reporting period:

$52, 332. 26
$7, 645. 15

$6, 892. 70
$53,084. 71




Candi dat e- Reported Recei pts

Dat e Name/ Addr ess Type Qccupat i on/ Enpl oyer Amount
12/ 21/ 2021 Amazon. com Non- Contri buti on Ref und for purchase $174. 62
O her Onli ne
12/ 16/ 2021 Boyl e, Chri st opher I ndi vi dual Attorney $250. 00
Check PO Box 1386 Law O fices of
Chri st opher Boyl e
Newport, Rl 02840
12/ 31/ 2021 Euoni conti, Stephen Individual Princi pal $200. 00
Check 29 CQCakridge Dr Del aney, Buoniconti
& McCary, LLC
Agawam MA 01001
12/ 21/ 2021 Community News Non- Contri buti on Credit for Weynouth $5.71
News subscri ption
O her 91 Washi ngton Street
Weynouth, MA 02188
12/ 31/ 2021 Danahey, Eil een I ndi vi dual Banki ng $500. 00
Check 15 Candl eberry Ln St. Anne's Credit
Uni on
Attl eboro, MA 02703
12/ 16/ 2021 Dorilas, Theresa I ndi vi dual Banker $250. 00
Credit Card 23A Bl aney St Mass Bay Credit
Uni on
Revere, MA 02151
12/ 29/ 2021 Gesual di, Ant hony I ndi vi dual Public Affairs $200. 00
Credit Card 10 New St #1203 Dent aQuest
Bost on, MA 02128
12/ 16/ 2021 Gui ney, Deb I ndi vi dual Presi dent & CEO $250. 00
Credit Card 102 Fireside Ln Al'l com Credit Union
Hol den, MA 01520
12/ 16/ 2021 Qust af son, Robert I ndi vi dual $125. 00
Credit Card 148 Canton St
Nort h Easton, MA
02356
12/ 16/ 2021 Hanson, M chael I ndi vi dual CEO $200. 00
Credit Card 2 Myers Farm Road Vsl C
H ngham NA 02043
12/ 16/ 2021 Hanson, Janet I ndi vi dual Pri nci pal $1, 000. 00
Credit Card 2 Myers Farm Road Educating for Food
Al lergies, LLC
H ngham MA 02043
12/ 29/ 2021 Jordan, Mechia I ndi vi dual Physi ci an $1, 000. 00
Credit Card 27 Wittnore St Catal yst Institute
Boston, MA 02108
12/ 31/ 2021 Kennedy, Annmarie I ndi vi dual Teacher $100. 00
Check 1245 Adans Street City of Quincy
Unit 510b
Dor chester, MA
02124
12/ 31/ 2021 Lanza, M chael I ndi vi dual EVP & General $250. 00
Counsel
Check 45 Cat herine St ggl ective | nsurance
Newport, Rl 02840
12/ 29/ 2021 LaRoche, Kristin I ndi vi dual Public Affairs $200. 00

Credit Card

519 Harrison Ave D21

Dent aQuest



Boston, NMA 02118

12/ 29/ 2021 Leonard, Norma I ndi vi dual Retired $800. 00
Credit Card 4 Mary Rose Wy Retired
Peabody, MA 01960
12/ 29/ 2021 Leonard, Dennis I ndi vi dual Executi ve $200. 00
Credit Card 4 Mary Rose Wy Dent aQuest
Peabody, MA 01960
12/ 16/ 2021 Martucci, Gregori I ndi vi dual $125. 00
Credit Card 8 Blue Heron Ln
Sout h Easton, MA
02375
12/ 31/ 2021 Mass. Coalition of Uni on/ Associ ati on $250. 00
Pol i ce
Check PO Box 788
M1l bury, MA 01527
12/ 31/ 2021 Massachusetts AFL- Uni on/ Associ ati on $200. 00
Cl O Wrking People's
Fund
Check 389 Main Street
Mal den, MA 02148
12/ 31/ 2021 McCary, M chael I ndi vi dual Att or ney $200. 00
Check 61 Mohawk Ln Del aney, Buoni conti
& McCary, LLC
Brent wood, NH 03883
12/ 15/ 2021 M chael ' s Non- Cont ri buti on Partial refund of $24. 20
12/ 8/ 21 purchase -
bags for giveaways
at Unified
Basket bal | Banquet
O her 121 Pearl St
Braintree, MA 02184
12/ 16/ 2021 Mur phy, M ke I ndi vi dual Presi dent & CEO $250. 00
Credit Card 490 Westfield Rd Hol yoke Credit Union
Hol yoke, NMA 01040
12/ 29/ 2021 Pezzell a, Paul M I ndi vi dual $100. 00
Check 197 Comonweal t h
Ave, Apt.6
Boston, MA 02116
12/ 16/ 2021 Ragal evsky, Stanley |ndividual Att or ney $250. 00
Credit Card 15 Fuller Farms Rd K& Gates LLP
Topsfield, MA 01983
12/ 29/ 2021 I\S/lt efanini, Kathleen |ndividual Cl ai s Super vi sor $200. 00
Check 15 Cunni ngham Dr . Gal | agher & Bassett
Fram ngham MA
01701
12/ 31/ 2021 Thomas M Petrol ati Committee $100. 00
Conmittee
Check 432 Lyon Street
Ludl ow, MA 01056 11102
12/ 16/ 2021 Van Arsdal e, James I ndi vi dual Fi nanci al Advi sor $250. 00
Credit Card 15 Wnterberry Ln Janes Van Arsdal e
Hanover, NMA 02339
12/ 29/ 2021 Vi done, Linda I ndi vi dual Dent i st $200. 00
Credit Card 50 Wnchester St Car equest
Br ookl i ne, MA 02445
Item zed Total: $7, 854. 53
Uni tem zed Total : $0. 00
Total Receipts for the period: $7,854.53



Mer chant Provi der Fee Total: $209. 38
Filer-Reported Net Receipt Total: $7, 645. 15



Bank- Reported Expenditures

Dat e
12/ 31/ 2021
12/ 15/ 2021
12/ 1/ 2021
12/ 2/ 2021
12/ 3/ 2021
12/ 3/ 2021
12/ 6/ 2021
12/ 14/ 2021
12/ 9/ 2021
12/ 10/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 2/ 2021
12/ 10/ 2021
12/ 28/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 27/ 2021

12/ 28/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 9/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 3/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021

12/ 30/ 2021
12/ 30/ 2021
12/ 9/ 2021
12/ 8/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 10/ 2021
12/ 22/ 2021
12/ 21/ 2021
12/ 7/ 2021
12/ 7/ 2021
12/ 14/ 2021
12/ 30/ 2021
12/ 13/ 2021
12/ 16/ 2021

Name

41 MPRINT, INC
Amazon. com
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
AMZN MKt p
BJS WHOLESALE
BJS WHOLESALE
BJS WHOLESALE
COLLEGE HYPE

COW TTEE TO ELECT CLAI RE
CRONI N

DREAMCATCHER

El G CONSTANT
GODADDY. COM
HARTSTONE FLOWER
JON DAl GLE

MACAULEY BROTHERS
LANDSCAPI NG

MARY JORDAN

MARY JORDAN

M CHAELS STORES
PLUMBERS LOCAL 12 PAC
PRI NTI NG UNLI M TED
SERLI N HALEY PAC
SHOW YOUR LOGO

SM TH SHORES Cl NEMAS
STAPLES

STAPLES

STAPLES

STAPLES DI RECT
VEYMOUTH 400

ZOOM US

us
us
us
us
us
us

Expendi ture Tot al

Pur pose

DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
POS DEBIT
DBT PURCHASE
PCS DEBIT
MASKS 34645
CAMPAI GN DONATI ON

DONATI ON' SPONSOR

PCS DEBIT

DBT PURCHASE

DBT PURCHASE

COVPLI ANCE CONSULTI NG
I NVO CE 29515

REI MBURST HOLI DAY

REI MBURST COVMUNI TY EVENT
DBT PURCHASE

2021 PAC EXCESS REFUND
DBT PURCHASE

2021 EXCESS PAC REFUND
DBT PURCHASE

POLAR EXPRESS

PCS DEBIT

PCS DEBIT

DBT PURCHASE

DBT PURCHASE

DONATI ON

DBT PURCHASE

Anount

$426
$26.
$10.
$140
$140
$47.
$193
$55.
$52.
$127.
$74
$76.
$51.
$122.
$85.
$210.
$13.
$1, 042.
$100.

$150.
$69.
$5.
$118
$400.
$600.

$79.
$58.
$80.
$250.
$682
$50.
$294.
$450.
$135
$110.
$80.
$65.
$200.
$15.

00
55
61
16
16
58
18
20
89
40
30
44
45
15
12
09
80
50
00

00
06
99
58
00
00

96
21
26
00
13
00
90
00
38
91
71
10
00
93

70

$6, 892.



